
Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

J-14 Lengde
 Gruppe: 1

399 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen FIK 4,821  (04)
4,43 4,82 4,66 x 4,55 4,56

942 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 5,002  (04)
4,67 4,72 4,70 5,00 4,85 4,80

182 Sissel Eliasson Alingsås IF, SWE 4,733
4,43 4,36 4,56 4,45 4,71 4,73

564 Rakel Færevaag Bekken Mandal og Halse IL 4,624  (04)
4,39 4,46 4,53 4,53 4,62 4,55

620 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 4,505  (04)
4,27 4,40 4,50 4,37 4,50 4,37

483 Ingrid Hamsund Koll IL 4,346  (04)
x x 4,34

713 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 4,297  (04)
4,15 4,10 4,29

1093 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 4,278
4,27 4,23 x

1039 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 4,169  (04)
3,99 4,16 4,08

940 Hannah Emilie Bergh Tyrving IL 4,0210  (04)
x 3,78 4,02

568 Ulla Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 4,0111  (04)
3,68 4,01 3,96

814 Anouk de Haas Sturla IF 3,9812  (04)
3,85 3,98 3,74

1044 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 3,9613  (04)
3,96 3,20 3,84

619 Hekla Mathilda Henriksdottir Merckol Nesøya IL 3,9314  (04)
3,87 3,86 3,93

859 Rebecka Haaland Sørild FIK 3,8715
3,87 3,06 3,84

704 Alexandra K. Devik Romerike Friidrett 3,8616
3,49 3,86 3,82

417 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL 3,8217  (04)
3,82 3,57 x

711 Kathrine Thonvald Romerike Friidrett 3,7018
3,68 3,70 x

 Gruppe: 2
1132 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 4,881  (04)

4,88 x x x 4,87 x

502 Linn Andrea Svensson Lindevik Kristiansands IF 4,632  (04)
4,34 4,53 4,63 4,57 4,52 4,47

781 Martine Bjugan Aam Ski IL Friidrett 4,853  (04)
4,41 4,51 4,39 4,61 4,67 4,85

717 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 4,404  (04)
4,14 4,40 4,33

477 Eirin Aae Skotheim Koll IL 4,395  (04)
4,37 x 4,39

718 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 4,286  (04)
4,28 x x

642 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 4,247  (04)
3,99 x 4,24

400 Theebika Kulendran Groruddalen FIK 4,228  (04)
4,22 4,21 4,07

826 Henriette Collett-Østensen Sturla IF 4,189  (04)
4,18 4,06 x

652 Kaja Skogmo Oppegård IL 4,1510  (04)
3,21 3,97 4,15

683 Anna Maria Kristiansen Ready 3,8811  (04)
3,63 3,88 x
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685 Ella Holmen Legernes Ready 3,8612  (04)

x 3,78 3,86

980 Kristina Vatnar Lie Tyrving IL 3,8113  (04)
3,66 3,81 x

592 Mina Kristiansen Moss IL 3,7714  (04)
3,14 3,61 3,77

843 Emma Sevaldhullet Haug Søndre Land IL 3,3815  (04)
3,38 3,14 x

Plassering Totalt
942 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 5,001
1132 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 4,882
781 Martine Bjugan Aam Ski IL Friidrett 4,853
399 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen FIK 4,824
182 Sissel Eliasson Alingsås IF, SWE 4,735
502 Linn Andrea Svensson Lindevik Kristiansands IF 4,636
564 Rakel Færevaag Bekken Mandal og Halse IL 4,627
620 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 4,508
717 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 4,409
477 Eirin Aae Skotheim Koll IL 4,3910
483 Ingrid Hamsund Koll IL 4,3411
713 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 4,2912
718 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 4,2813
1093 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 4,2714
642 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 4,2415
400 Theebika Kulendran Groruddalen FIK 4,2216
826 Henriette Collett-Østensen Sturla IF 4,1817
1039 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 4,1618
652 Kaja Skogmo Oppegård IL 4,1519
940 Hannah Emilie Bergh Tyrving IL 4,0220
568 Ulla Woxen Osestad Mandal og Halse IL 4,0121
814 Anouk de Haas Sturla IF 3,9822
1044 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 3,9623
619 Hekla Mathilda Henriksdottir M Nesøya IL 3,9324
683 Anna Maria Kristiansen Ready 3,8825
859 Rebecka Haaland Sørild FIK 3,8726
704 Alexandra K. Devik Romerike Friidrett 3,8627
685 Ella Holmen Legernes Ready 3,8628
417 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL 3,8229
980 Kristina Vatnar Lie Tyrving IL 3,8130
592 Mina Kristiansen Moss IL 3,7731
711 Kathrine Thonvald Romerike Friidrett 3,7032
843 Emma Sevaldhullet Haug Søndre Land IL 3,3833
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